TUESDAY, JANUARY 13, 1

s THE DAILY KLONDIKE 'NUGGET: DAWSON, Y. T, S e »
po e ' o Y i 4 =t 2y
$eems to- me, affect the matter, be—[o\lt by the evidence because what evi-| lud some copnection becatise he madé m’mm’““.m ‘

1802 as they appear on the’ folls of |
"he C i g cause while that may be true dndldcme there is ‘shews that il there, \u%“xd\dnceq to Talbot gnd that thé pai

1901, The amount in ‘this case whic h
while the receipt might close Tp 1hc|dny contention. about the title it was|ties working on the claim.came 1o/
the
AND IF PRICES WILL GET IT WE'LL
HAVE IT.

has not been transferted is in l‘Y(‘(‘ss! ‘ i T
of $1,000." | e MCG ADE,paHnershlp dealings in the v\(ukmgltlxarﬂl up by adjudication by the|him with statements There is
: subs t to the time u[\g@ld recorder, and no attempt was evidence of Heath who ' bought ‘out

The statement shows the total rev of the ming subsequent |
enue received by the city up to and | {-the ' purchase, yet the debt from \l('»;m‘ld? on the part.of the defense o Talbot's interest He says he pre-
includinig December 31 amounts to | Connell to Hamilton remains as a|show that there was a real defect All:;ra\'vd an account of the. working of

| | ™ 8 + da x - r f 191
$133,570.56. which sum is made ,,p‘ private debt,—money which he owed | this title Then, again Hamilton | the claim in .  the spring of 1900 at

from taxes collected, fees from i .hizn for the sale of that property. immediately after the settiement hy Mrs .\Icil‘nsnnrll\ request, and ”‘TM
McConnell wanted to pay him off for

Shows Fil\aﬂClal Stand censes and police court fines Fhat Recovers JUdgment Two corflicting contentions are seti up | pothecates this note’ ‘He afterw ards
f that thie | writes ' letters | to McConnell rom | the interest which he had aoquired

amount has all been expended in one h_\ the defendant. .One'is
M

g lng 0' the Clty way or another with the exception of Sum Of $l4,000 ;mr:’v was - paid and taken into ‘ac-|which 1 will read .!;; July of .the|from I\.;!bn ” :i l!mf‘tl\ :
» $7,387.12 which on January 1 was| : cotfit-in the settlement: the other is|year following Hamilton writes to| Connells deny that they had gny in
the cash balance on hand inthe Can- 4 that a dispute arose hs to the validi- | McConnell, saying, among sther | terest in the statement any more th
adian Bank of Commeree, Of the sum | 'ty of the title? and that McConmell, { things, that Talbot has™prospect { t thev had
|~\I“m $61,804:45 was devoted to the }.nnll particularly Mrs. McConnell, ~ at|paying and that he (H tony will|Talbo A .x:l.d .fi x«\;- also
. luse of the committee on stireets, the time of th ot tlement obiected | hiold out $7500 on the t .nd there eath anc cCor

mhub Aggregate $81,843 in| " T erty . $32.126.41 to Against. Edward McConnell, of | |h® Cne o8 O o ve owing fo|i also in the letter an appeal to |quarrel over the matter
Value and Includes a Cash the fire, water and light committee ; the Melbourne Hotel-—Suit — |defective” staking and that Hamilton | McConnell to pay one who fre ;u! ating liability

. $1390 is charged to the interest ac § | yielded the ‘point and \ and there| was coming into the country He | ke r for Heath and w

'B.hmc of $7'387~ count for the overdraft allowed by 0':‘ promlssory Notes. ~ gaeieed to surrender the note. Both|glso says that il he
| of thes: ntentions cannot be - held} out ol Falbot there
together Eith he note went into{coming to n: (Ml

bz oy | \
a verbatim report i , Vet on 1 i
; the settlement and nte e balancing |1 mweaning that ¢ 11" pa onnell and McéCont

s

~ SCAFI

FOR A FEW DAYS ONLY

Former Price
% $15, $20, $25

CLOTH OVERCOATS, FUR TRIMMED, HALF PRICE
WHILE THEY LAST.

Scene of}
tion

the bank last summer and $20,650
was eaten up in salaries. Contained
under the latter. head is the salary 5

g rendered yesterday

nl \h«; city clerk for six months, $1, ) of the account
ig-in.the case of | wav and it we irrender by Ham-! will be some money £
» had { if Hamilton gets the $75 from ‘1 lispose of it. MecConn

The most. important matter com-
ing before the council last night was ]
the filing of the report of the audit- St g rrggeey e X Bros

5 ; assistdn ers . no 1 g sy . wa
ors appointed one by the city and the : S G ; . e |
£1500 : city attorney, seven months, McGrade v McConnietl, g brief syn-| 1lton because wdmitted that he
other by the territorial goverAment ; A i i
£2100 ; stenographer, seven months, opsis of which appeared in the Nug-|not 5 good titk Prior to the trial| bot Again
for the purpose of going over and o ; : =
. (Al license inspector, five and a get of ye I V' ey r On aecount Connell
checking up the hooks—of the city for - 3 L
. hali months, $1375 : c¢ity engineer, 'of the intricacy of”  the transactions
the past year. The gentlemen chosen .
for the task were P. (. Nash and G 2 [l
and six aldermen each $1500. The pay terly
Ian MacLean and the-result of their
G heet. for the fire department for ses dled
labors is a very concise and-compre wA e pubrsoadenly ;
s 24 * en months amo e ) 326,266 he found
hetisive statement of the finahcial : 56 v
PO - = An-indgntory ‘ol the city's belong- “that
condition of the municipality I'he :
ngs and which are included under the
report was presented. by Alderman Ysadl o1 : s I
3 . 1eal O ass( S ()ﬁ",f PEALEeS » 1 K1
Adair, chairman of the finance com : x
mittee,: who read from it the princi :
¥ 2 s ' mbers, $411 ; dog tags
pal items contained therein. Preced- gificer's department, $192
ing the report proper was a comumnun-| . hll‘ aits “\“““‘ . :
féation Trom the auditors stating the | = - ; =
1 yla ot -$5D ¥ 78 ;
nature of the work they had becn | " o909 $17- 60547
I ' axes; b ALFAS SO 1
called upon to perform, the general hand. $7 387 12 X
Lt s . 2 1 na ’ o ol '
condition in- which they had found SataaticE 7ol Thi iait
LI Vi 1at101 ) e *a
the books of the city and also con- | I Seoneetd. Tate: of
) onal .property, ate o
taining a number of excellent recon puigrs e ti
" o al o1, a ] ar *ar
mendations pertaining to the futurc Wowed i D
O 1 sy altowe( S a (81} YW'S
The letter to the council accompany iad
ing the statement is as follows

the other | the $10, 000 to McPhee Ibot's transf

Talbot had

How’s This for a Cut In Felt Shoes?
Dolge Felt Shoes, Rubber Soles, $7.00 Girade . -$4.00
Dolge Felt Shoes, Rubber Soles, $5.00 Grade . . $3.00

Call and Inspect Our Line--No Trouble to Show Goods

Fournier a
H\(‘él' “m
e (

about Domi

ven months, $2275 ; mayor, $4000, involved the

Sargent & Pinska.. $

SECOND AVENL

DA ——

COLP0090900009090000000900000

I'he items comprise

0@90@000000000090000000000000000006

POPP00000069:25000060000

valuation real
anhd personal property$10,72]
‘We have made a careful audit of | paves 1902, rate 14
the books and the accounts of the set. celit
municipality of the city of Dawson | ...+ taxes collected
for the year ending December 31, pisecounts allowed
1902, and beg to submit to you the | p.vec uncollected
following : Arrears. 1901
“Abstract statement of rl"o'v‘»u-l t the conclusion of the reading
and expendituré, detailed statemients|the report his worship stated
of revenue and expenditure, summar- | with reference to the « ¢ and
ized statement of the tax rolls for g gt Ziving bonds it was a
the year 1902, statement of assets ter th he approved of and
“We wish to state that proper something that the new council wo
vouchers have been handed us by the | ha: attend to at once. Thing
city clerk for all disbursements and | that respect ’in Dawson were
all accounts have been certificd to by | what different from what they
the city comptroller in charge and|in’o her countries as here al
approved of by the chairman of the entire bulk of the receiptis
committee in“every instance and Ly |ed during the course of “
the chairman of finance tim and settled ] \rious partner
“We have accepted the (‘.Il"l)\lllt‘ Adair called the council's attention ' ghip transactions, giving to each otl
of the comptroller of the Yukon ter-ite the—fact—that—the question ol the. receint—in—the HowiRe fors 2t not. ! given DI
ritory of the amount appearing under | bonds of the clerk and his assistant ‘Dawson,. September 15th, 18 1 t as soon t that rsy . tion £ R P wt-Tabee
the heading of liquor licenses, and | had come up before the council last jdward MeConnell have made settle- | ! . p d £ 14 kg in ; ¥ y e " { handing
the statement of the police court April at which time the comptroller yyent v full ¢ all transaction of ot bu Z Py nd |'an p de ! J ! terely
elerk for the amount under the head-| of the territory still had charge of i " dir e : : y ? ¥ 3 1 PP = r d Metirad ‘ 1 rutandably
ing of police court fines and fees, ‘| all tie o bed ! ‘ ‘ s
“We would suggest that an entry{ W25 10 necessity of’ bonds ‘at ‘that , received sa tion for same I . P ! i . : :
o——plal  moneys-—received be—made in : ’ Yol
the gemeral cash book each day, and
the same deposited in the bank the
day following.
“The amount of afrears on the ally neglected altogether
rolls for the year 1902 should not be His worship—'‘Another matter here ory told is tl
transferred to the rolls of 1863 as that will need immediate attention the pa t. Mr c¢Connell (the oI ricly : PR . e :
the interest and discount items will| " the part of the new council i > ft tl ¢ jant) heing . present eceived y ed ! b rrendetred o : t i .
make these rolls complicated for the | question_of delinquent taxe \ th h TS 16t fuced t . ; ‘ ¢ t {R()P“\ "lN(’ Up
audifors next appointed. e .
FAiter reading the contract with
the Dawson Electric Light & Power
Company, we would reconyuend that |
_some ‘ofﬁwr of the corporation certi
fy to the correctness of these ac
counts before same are paid
“We think that the tax rolls
should be compiled by some officer of
the corporation other than the city
treasurer and certified to by
officer with the total amount
rolls being certified to as covrect be
fore they are handed over to the city
treasurer for colleetion
“We should also recommend that a
stock on hand and all purchases of
plant. should be added to this book
as payments-or purchases are made
““We have been informed by the city
clerk that he has not-heen requested
to furnish bonds, and this is a 1
ter which should recgive immediats
consideration
““We have prepared g Statement of
uncollected taxes on-the rolls of 1801
which have not been transferred (o
the rolls of 1802. We have also no
ticed that in some cases the city
clerk has not transferred to the roll
of 1902 the full amount as appearing
on the  rolls of 1961 The explanal
tion given is that it is personal prop- .y A\\H"l" = l“ .\:H'\;n.il’i‘lnlihi.i't\i ¥
erty tax and uncollectable  We cor STt iaee a8 SEUTS L ’ ¢ -t} T ; i
“tend that he should make no discrim-| 7 " ll"““ ‘l.’u‘im Ql;-l'n at b d : ‘ . . Lo Ca, ,, '[-‘l’}“‘ll RI .
ination and that, until he receiyes % 3 ’ i - .

authority from the council, he should Sl RSANES . SO g " . , ) : , | eary 3 1oat - 53

phce the amounts on the Tolls of At Auditorivm—Virgini ‘ o i 4 Z , |

$000600000000000009900000000000000000000 : | R Aw F u Rs
" ‘“3' Thl‘ ee Pointers..

THAT WE CARRY THE BEST MANUFACTURED

the finances of the city There date of 1 Connell and Hamil ) he 3 ] ¢ y , :
- ¢ ¢ Aginenk

time and it was intended to -have
taken the matter up later when the
city assumed its own financial affair
and it had been overlooked and fin

| been_ a lenient as possible w
delinquents not wishing to seize the W st Mcl o 2 : 0
property and sell the same fo the na Gl g . ¥ oy i o B v } } b ShAanann N T
taxes, but the time is now here when | ; BT 3 ‘ - tie Conten led for-
some step will have to be taken
collect this large sum of money that
has beell due the cily so lTong
too, there is the question of the
of the fire department Lo the
ich has never been done M1
promised me the last time
n Dawson that on his retun
Whitehgrse he would make
he unfortunate

lias never ‘been

rship further complin
on their report amn

i approved and adopte

at vien's Hockey Match
b time nexu week there will
hockey match between twi
not one member of either being
an 210 pounds in weight M
owan and Constable Wi
e leading spivits in the
It is| expected . that Messrs
Bittner and Tom Chish
the respective goal keepers. The date
will be annodnced later

Northern Commerqfal Compa;;y -3

3 rIPBEFEEIFEDPDIISIF IR L PR B R e e 4 s S99

e

i

Thawing Point,
The Best Steam Hose

e N ] - S

The Only Hose Clamp

Meat Suitable for Your Purpose. Qive Us & Call and (et Dur Bad Rock Prices

I'ry a Veal-Loal, Veal Steak, Veal Roast or
Veal Cutiets.

1

Our Veal is the Finigst ¥ ver Brought to Dawsen

Your Butcher fof Paciii i 1 smpany s ¥

Pacific Cold Storage Co.

TELEPHONE 82 24 PRISCESS BYRERY

pAWSON HARDWARE CO., Limited

""OOND AVENUE —— TELEPHONE 3@

00“”0000“““0000 0099000000

L N Y e L ““"Of““““

New Stock AT THE SUGRET JoB PRINTER)

6006000000000 0¢6000 20T
EE S R Y]




